www.powershield.com.auGuarding Your Business
Platinum Modular
20 - 240KW
True Online Double Conversion UPS
Features
The Platinum Modular UPS Range is Power Shield’s Premium Range of modular UPSs designed with Australian conditions and high end
requirements in mind. The technology is based on a tried and tested platform ensuring reliability and performance.
The Platinum Modular is designed to be used in a wide range of applications from data centres to manufacturing, hospitals, military and mining

Operation Temperature 0 ~ 40oC  (Note: De-rate output PF. 30-35oC PF = 0.9. 36-40oC PF = 0.8)
Relative Humidity 0 ~ 95% non-condensing
Altitude <1000m for Nominal power (Note: UPS output power must be de-rated by 1% per 100m above 1000m)
IP Class IP 20
MANAGEMENT
RS232 / USB / Dry Contacts RS232 & USB Supports Windows, Linux and MAC / Dry contacts included
Optional SNMP Power management from SNMP manager and web browser
STANDARDS
Safety IEC/EN 60950-1; IEC/EN 62040-1
EMC IEC/EN 62040-2 Category C3
MODULAR PARTS
MODEL DESCRIPTION DIMENSION  DxWxH (mm) WEIGHT (kg)
PSPM20 3P/3P 20KVA/20KW UPS module 650x440x132(3U) 34
PSPM30 3P/3P 30KVA/30KW UPS module 650x440x132(3U) 35
PSBD10/9 Battery drawer includes 10 pcs of 12V 9Ah batteries 735 x 107 x 155 26
PSPM90KB Platinum Modular 90KW frame with battery option 1100x600x1475 (30U) 675
PSPM120KB Platinum Modular 120KW frame with battery option 1100x600x2010 (42U) 932
PSPM120K Platinum Modular 120KW frame 1100x600x1475 (30U) 333
PSPM180K Platinum Modular 180KW frame 1100x600x1475 (30U) 435
PSPM240K Platinum Modular 240KW frame 1100x600x2010 (42U) 549
PSBB280/9 Battery bank (30U). Includes 280pcs 1100x600x1475 (30U) 480
PSBB400/9 Battery bank (42U). Includes 400pcs 1100x600x2010 (42U) 760